Stable detection of 0.01 to 0.5 mm clearance
Due to the pneumatic bridge circuit and semiconductor pressure sensor, the non-contact type sensor is
hardly affected by fluctuations in the supply pressure.
Series ISA2
Air Catch Sensor
Non-Contact Sensor for Workpiece Placement Confirmation
With regulator + 2 port solenoid valve
With 2 port solenoid valve

Manifold
PL
How to Order
N 3 B
SLC 3 B 1 E2D
Series ISA2
Air Catch Sensor
With control unit
Without control unit
794
P0756-P0822-E.qxd  08.8.27 6:37 PM  Page 794
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
ISA2 G E2 1
1 2 3
TESLLUP
6
3
9
0
0 MPa
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
TESLLUPTESLLUP
6
3
9
0
0 MPa
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
6
3
9
0
0 MPa
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
How to Order
For single and double notation type and additional stations
G
H
0.01 to 0.25 mm
0.03 to 0.5 mm
1
5
NPN output
PNP output
Detection distance
Piping specifications
Nil
N
F∗
Rc 1/8
NPT 1/8
G 1/8
Electrical entry
Output specifications
Air catch sensor
Ordering Example
Without control unit
With control unit
Individual wiring Centralized wiring/Supply port right
Individual wiring
air catch sensor
ISA2-GE41N
DIN rail mounting
bracket
TESLLUP
6
3
9
0
0 MPa
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
TESLLUP
DIN rail mounting
bracket
Centralized wiring
air catch sensor
ISA2-HE41P
Terminal
box
6
3
9
0
0 MPa
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
TESLLUP
6
3
9
0
0 MPa
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
TESLLUP
6
3
9
0
0 MPa
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
TESLLUP
Bracket
Regulator
2 port solenoid valve
Centralized wiring
air catch sensor
ISA2-HE41P Terminal box
6
3
9
0
0 MPa
0.4
0.3